
Jrk. Nimi Klubi Rada 1.1 Rada 2.1 Rada 3.1 Rada 4.1 1. PÄEV Rada 1.2 Rada 2.2 Rada 3.2 Rada 4.2 2. PÄEV Kokku

Hannes Kuusmik 20 22 23 23 21 22 23 25

Viktor Beregov 19 22 19 21 19 22 22 23

Veikko Tihvan 21 23 22 23 20 22 21 23

Tauri Tamm 16 23 24 24 21 22 22 23

Tauno Tamm 23 19 23 20 23 19 19 21

Rivo Poltimäe 20 20 19 18 22 19 19 22

Alo Ling 20 22 25 18 20 23 20 17

Aivar Alavere 21 23 23 17 18 20 19 23

Anti Peetso 21 19 22 19 18 20 21 17

Rain Lepp 22 23 22 22 20 20 17 19

Andres Kõiva 21 22 22 17 24 17 19 20

Jaak Vahi 19 21 22 18 18 22 21 14

Thomas Soosaar 18 24 21 19 21 23 23 24

Andres Ratassepp 19 19 17 18 19 19 23 21

Carl-Ulrich Uuemõis 15 19 19 21 16 18 22 20

Anti Järvelaid 19 21 22 22 21 21 21 23

Aare Holm 20 17 20 24 19 17 18 18

Lauri Mihkelson 15 20 23 19 20 19 14 18

Margus Valgma 17 22 19 21 19 22 15 21

Sven Prees 17 20 15 18 18 21 18 18

Artur Studzinski 17 21 20 18 22 18 23 18

2

5

Eesti Meistrivõistlus F.I.T.A.S.C. Sporting 200 märki

Ida-Viru JLK

MSpK Jun

MSpK Sen

RSK Rae

MEESKONNAD

225

236 486

258

229

242

Laekvere JÜ

Võru

263 521

249 478

229 471

233 458

252

Elva JK 251 231 482

4.-5. August 2012
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